PPG Group, s. r. 0. Opatovska cesta 14 Kosice, Slovakia www.ppggroup.eu

Women's ski gloves ZIENER-KIM lady glove-801117-585-White
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Suggested retail price: 46.99 € s DPH

Description

Stylish women's ski gloves from Ziener with fashionable fur cuffs. They are soft and pleasant to wear. They keep
women's hands warm. They provide an optimal grip. The gloves are ideal for winter sports and outdoor leisure
activities.

Product details:

¢ elegant appearance
e pleasant lining
e embroidery on the top

Material:

e Upper material: 100% polyester
e Palm: 100% polyester

e Lining: 100% polyester

¢ Filling: 100% polyester

Size chart:
Size Palm circumference

6 16.5
6.5 17.6
7 18.8
7.5 20.3
8 21.6
8.5 23.0
9 24.3
9.5 25.7

10 27.0



10.5
11
11.5
12

PPG Group, s. r. 0. Opatovska cesta 14 Kosice, Slovakia www.ppggroup.eu

28.4
29.7
31.4
32.4



