Women's ski gloves ZIENER-KIM lady glove-801117-585-White



Available sizes

Reference number

Ean number

Quantity

Suggested retail price: 46.99 € s DPH

Description

Stylish women's ski gloves from Ziener with fashionable fur cuffs. They are soft and pleasant to wear. They keep women's hands warm. They provide an optimal grip. The gloves are ideal for winter sports and outdoor leisure activities.

Product details:

- elegant appearance
- pleasant lining
- embroidery on the top

Material:

- Upper material: 100% polyester
- Palm: 100% polyester
- Lining: 100% polyester
- Filling: 100% polyester

Size chart:

Size		Palm circumference
6	16.5	
6.5	17.6	
7	18.8	
7.5	20.3	
8	21.6	
8.5	23.0	
9	24.3	
9.5	25.7	
10	27.0	

10.5	28.4
11	29.7
11.5	31.4
12	32.4